DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

WORBEY SOFT STRIP DEMOLITION
SERVICES UK LTD

WORCESTER LIVE CHARITABLE TRUST LTD
WORCESTER ROAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WORCESTER ROAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WORCESTERSHIRE CRICKET BOARD LIMITED
WORCESTERSHIRE CRICKET BOARD LIMITED

WORCESTERSHIRE HOSPICES LOTTERY
LIMITED

THE WORCESTERSHIRE LEATHER COMPANY

LTD

WORCESTERSHIRE LITERARY FESTIVAL LTD
WORCESTERSHIRE WOODWORKING COMPANY

LIMITED
WORCESTER WOODCHIP LIMITED

WORDALIVE PUBLISHERS (UK) LIMITED

WORDBRAIN LTD

WORD CAMDEN LTD

THE WORD CENTRE LIMITED

WORD CONSULTING LTD

WORD FOX LIMITED

WORD FOX LIMITED

WORDKEG LIMITED

WORD LINK LIMITED

WORDLY WISE LTD

WORDLY WISE LTD

WORD ON HEALTH

WORD PERFECT LTD

WORDPOWER TRANSLATION SERVICES
LIMITED

WORDSCAPES LTD

WORDS IN BUSINESS LIMITED

WORDSLEY COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WORDSMITH DIGITAL LTD

WORDS OF WISDOM 4 YOUNG PEOPLE
(Wow4yp) C.I.C.

THE WORD SPINNER LIMITED

THE WORD SPINNER LIMITED

WORDSTONE PUBLISHING LIMITED

WORDS TO WORD C.I.C.

WORDSURE LIMITED

WORDSWORTH COURT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

WORDSWORTH MANSIONS RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

WORDSWORTH MANSIONS RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

WORDSWORTH PLACE TWO (MITCHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WORDSYSTEMS LIMITED

WORDSYSTEMS LIMITED

WOREK LIMITED

WORFIELD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

WORK AREA LIMITED
WORKER BEE MEDIA LTD

09395233

02233315
11153678
11153678
08081630
08081630
03689508

06797410

07514237
03901718

09956580
06060269
08541018
10142106
03195753
08367529
08358803
08358803
09567021
01495352
11158151
11158151
07952474
11083482
04106632

06798250
09390912
05335407

09248732
08836661

11162082
11162082
04147517
07923276
06866960
03323282

11163837

11163837

03234457

07905500
07905500
10564445
02663051
07467851
08362250

23/01/2018

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018

21/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

23/01/2018
19/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018

WOOLWICH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WOONTON VENTURES LTD.

WOOTTON & CO LIMITED

WOOTTON AND DRY SANDFORD COMMUNITY

CENTRE LTD
WOOTTON INVESTMENT IN PROPERTIES
LIMITED
WOOTTON INVESTMENT IN PROPERTIES
LIMITED
WOOTTON TYRES LTD
WOOXSTAR LTD
WORKER BEE PUBLISHING LTD
WORKFLOW DYNAMICS LIMITED
WORKFORCE AGENCIES LIMITED
WORKFORCE BANK LIMITED
THE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT TRUST
LIMITED
WORKFORCE EMPLOYMENT LIMITED
WORKFORCE INFINITY SOLUTIONS LTD
WORKFORCE INFINITY SOLUTIONS LTD
WORKFORCE LOGISTICS LTD
WORKFORCE VILLE LIMITED
WORK4UTOPIA LTD
WORK HARD PLAY HARD LIMITED
WORKHOUSE RECORDS LIMITED
WOR KID LIMITED
WORKING CLASS PRODUCTIONS LTD
WORKING CLASS WEB LIMITED
WORKINGEAGLE LIMITED
WORKING FROM HOME LIMITED
WORKING INSYNC LIMITED
WORKING INTERNET LIMITED
WORKING LEDGERS LIMITED
WORKING PARTS LIMITED
WORKING RELATIONSHIPS CCT LTD
WORKING SMART LIMITED
WORKING SMART LIMITED
WORKING SMART LIMITED
WORKINGSPACE SERVICES LIMITED

WORKING TOGETHER SOCIAL CARE LIMITED
WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)

(
WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE
WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE
WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE
WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE
WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE
WORKING WITH JOE LTD
WORKJOY LIMITED
WORK-KINETICS LIMITED
WORKLAB VENTURES LIMITED
WORKMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
WORK MATTERS (HR) LIMITED
WORKNET SOLUTIONS LIMITED
WORKONOMICS LTD
WORKON-RECRUITMENT LIMITED

04409902

10560801
02256728
06441376

08715824

08715824

05335781
07915412
06932130
07298928
07488120
04775213
07333911

01058931
09871608
09871608
08351997
10298786
10217517
08629484
07484563
04418170
10365832
07706016
09366957
03937902
08987959
03242474
10465395
04644894
09535219
06535973
06535973
06535973
10140657
09560095
00843327
00843327
00843327
00843327
00843327
00843327
08796004
04789922
06905575
10565359
03293189
05023509
03239783
10757360
11162502

Cotooogagooaaaaa
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21/01/2018

22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018



