DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
WORBEY SOFT STRIP DEMOLITION	09395233	(D4)	23/01/2018	WOOLWICH ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	04409902	(D1)	21/01/2018
SERVICES UK LTD	03333233	(D1)	23/01/2010	I.TMTTED	01103302	(DI)	21/01/2010
WORCESTER LIVE CHARITABLE TRUST LTD	02233315	(C2)	23/01/2018	WOONTON VENTURES LTD.	10560801	(D4)	22/01/2018
WORCESTER ROAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED		. ,	17/01/2018	WOOTTON & CO LIMITED	02256728	, ,	19/01/2018
WORCESTER ROAD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11153678	(C1)	17/01/2018	WOOTTON AND DRY SANDFORD COMMUNITY	06441376	(D1)	19/01/2018
WORCESTERSHIRE CRICKET BOARD LIMITED	08081630	(C2)	23/01/2018	CENTRE LTD			
WORCESTERSHIRE CRICKET BOARD LIMITED	08081630	(C2)	23/01/2018	WOOTTON INVESTMENT IN PROPERTIES	08715824	(D4)	23/01/2018
WORCESTERSHIRE HOSPICES LOTTERY	03689508	(D4)	19/01/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED				WOOTTON INVESTMENT IN PROPERTIES	08715824	(C2)	22/01/2018
THE WORCESTERSHIRE LEATHER COMPANY	06797410	(D4)	21/01/2018	LIMITED			
LTD				WOOTTON TYRES LTD	05335781	, ,	18/01/2018
WORCESTERSHIRE LITERARY FESTIVAL LTD	07514237		22/01/2018	WOOXSTAR LTD	07915412	, ,	19/01/2018
WORCESTERSHIRE WOODWORKING COMPANY	03901718	(D4)	17/01/2018	WORKER BEE PUBLISHING LTD	06932130	' '	17/01/2018
LIMITED				WORKFLOW DYNAMICS LIMITED	07298928		18/01/2018
WORCESTER WOODCHIP LIMITED	09956580		17/01/2018	WORKFORCE AGENCIES LIMITED	07488120		17/01/2018
WORDALIVE PUBLISHERS (UK) LIMITED	06060269	, ,	23/01/2018	WORKFORCE BANK LIMITED	04775213		18/01/2018
WORDBRAIN LTD	08541018		23/01/2018	THE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT TRUST	07333911	(C2)	19/01/2018
WORD CAMDEN LTD	10142106		19/01/2018	LIMITED			/ /
THE WORD CENTRE LIMITED	03195753	. ,	19/01/2018	WORKFORCE EMPLOYMENT LIMITED	01058931	, ,	23/01/2018
WORD CONSULTING LTD	08367529	. ,	18/01/2018	WORKFORCE INFINITY SOLUTIONS LTD	09871608	, ,	17/01/2018
WORD FOX LIMITED	08358803	, ,	17/01/2018	WORKFORCE INFINITY SOLUTIONS LTD	09871608	, ,	17/01/2018
WORD FOX LIMITED	08358803	. ,	17/01/2018	WORKFORCE LOGISTICS LTD	08351997		23/01/2018
WORDKEG LIMITED	09567021		19/01/2018	WORKFORCE VILLE LIMITED	10298786	, ,	23/01/2018
WORD LINK LIMITED	01495352		18/01/2018	WORK4UTOPIA LTD	10217517		22/01/2018
WORDLY WISE LTD	11158151	. ,	19/01/2018	WORK HARD PLAY HARD LIMITED	08629484	, ,	17/01/2018
WORDLY WISE LTD	11158151 07952474	. ,	19/01/2018	WORKHOUSE RECORDS LIMITED WOR KID LIMITED	07484563 04418170	, ,	17/01/2018 19/01/2018
WORD ON HEALTH WORD PERFECT LTD	11083482		17/01/2018 22/01/2018	WORKING CLASS PRODUCTIONS LTD	10365832	, ,	22/01/2018
WORDPOWER TRANSLATION SERVICES	04106632		23/01/2018	WORKING CLASS WEB LIMITED	07706016		19/01/2018
LIMITED	04100032	(D4)	23/01/2010	WORKING CLASS WEB LIMITED WORKINGEAGLE LIMITED	09366957		18/01/2018
WORDSCAPES LTD	06798250	(D4)	22/01/2018	WORKING FROM HOME LIMITED	03937902	. ,	18/01/2018
WORDS IN BUSINESS LIMITED	09390912	. ,	22/01/2018	WORKING INSYNC LIMITED	08987959	` '	17/01/2018
WORDS IN BOSINESS HIMITED WORDSLEY COURT RESIDENTS	05335407	. ,	22/01/2018	WORKING INTERNET LIMITED	03242474	, ,	19/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00000107	(D1)	22/01/2010	WORKING LEDGERS LIMITED	10465395		17/01/2018
WORDSMITH DIGITAL LTD	09248732	(C3)	23/01/2018	WORKING PARTS LIMITED	04644894		22/01/2018
WORDS OF WISDOM 4 YOUNG PEOPLE	08836661		19/01/2018	WORKING RELATIONSHIPS CCT LTD	09535219		22/01/2018
(WOW4YP) C.I.C.	00030001	(21)	13/01/2010	WORKING SMART LIMITED	06535973	, ,	23/01/2018
THE WORD SPINNER LIMITED	11162082	(C1)	22/01/2018	WORKING SMART LIMITED	06535973	, ,	23/01/2018
THE WORD SPINNER LIMITED	11162082		22/01/2018	WORKING SMART LIMITED	06535973		22/01/2018
WORDSTONE PUBLISHING LIMITED	04147517		22/01/2018	WORKINGSPACE SERVICES LIMITED	10140657		23/01/2018
WORDS TO WORD C.I.C.	07923276		20/01/2018	WORKING TOGETHER SOCIAL CARE LIMITED			23/01/2018
WORDSURE LIMITED	06866960		22/01/2018	WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)	00843327		18/01/2018
WORDSWORTH COURT RESIDENTS	03323282	(D4)	22/01/2018	WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)	00843327	(C2)	21/01/2018
ASSOCIATION LIMITED				WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)	00843327	(C2)	21/01/2018
WORDSWORTH MANSIONS RTM COMPANY	11163837	(C1)	22/01/2018	WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)	00843327	(C2)	21/01/2018
LIMITED				WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)	00843327	(C2)	18/01/2018
WORDSWORTH MANSIONS RTM COMPANY	11163837	(B1)	22/01/2018	WORKINGTON GOLF CLUB LIMITED (THE)	00843327	(D4)	22/01/2018
LIMITED				WORKING WITH JOE LTD	08796004	(D4)	20/01/2018
WORDSWORTH PLACE TWO (MITCHAM)	03234457	(D4)	22/01/2018	WORKJOY LIMITED	04789922	(D1)	22/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED				WORK-KINETICS LIMITED	06905575	(C2)	18/01/2018
WORDSYSTEMS LIMITED	07905500	(C2)	22/01/2018	WORKLAB VENTURES LIMITED	10565359	(D4)	22/01/2018
WORDSYSTEMS LIMITED	07905500		22/01/2018	WORKMAN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03293189		17/01/2018
WOREK LIMITED	10564445		20/01/2018	WORK MATTERS (HR) LIMITED	05023509	, ,	22/01/2018
WORFIELD ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED			22/01/2018	WORKNET SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03239783		17/01/2018
WORK AREA LIMITED	07467851		20/01/2018	WORKONOMICS LTD	10757360		22/01/2018
WORKER BEE MEDIA LTD	08362250	(D4)	17/01/2018	WORKON-RECRUITMENT LIMITED	11162502	(C1)	22/01/2018